
Institute Management Committee 
Government Industrial Training Institute (Woman) , Nashik 

(Reg. No. – Mahrashtra.91/2008/ Nashik) 
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik 

Email Address - iti.nashikg@dvet.gov.in    Tel. (0253-2313514) 
SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

 
Contract Award Notice (CAN) 

 
Name of Procuring Entry   :- Institute management Committee, Govt. I.T.I, 

   (Women ) Nashik,  Nashik. 
 
Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract   :- Procurement of 1) Head Phone & Mic. Set, 2) Mini Dongle 
        For Bluetooth device connection, 3) External Hard Disk,  

   4) Patch Panel, 5) Sound System, 6) Cleaning liquid, 
   7) Rubber Matt, 8) Electric Automatic Steam Press 

 
Contract Reference Number  :- GEMC-511687749011914 
 
Contract Reference date   :- 13-Jan-2022 
 
Duration of Contract   :- 30 Days 
 
 Procurement Method   :- GeM  (https://gem.gov.in) 
 
Awarded Bidder(s)    :- M/s Raj Export Import Services 
        Satpur, Nashik, MAHARASHTRA – 422007. 
 
Country     :- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) :- 42800 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE (INR) :- 42800 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :- 42800 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                      
Member Secretary 

Institute management Committee 
Govt. I.T.I. (Woman), Nashik. 

 



Institute Management Committee 
Government Industrial Training Institute (Woman) , Nashik 

(Reg. No. – Mahrashtra.91/2008/ Nashik) 
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik 

Email Address - iti.nashikg@dvet.gov.in    Tel. (0253-2313514) 
SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

 
Contract Award Notice (CAN) 

 
Name of Procuring Entry   :- Institute management Committee, Govt. I.T.I, 

   (Women ) Nashik,  Nashik. 
 
Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract   :- Procurement of Microphone 
 
Contract Reference Number  :- GEMC-511687753238421 
 
Contract Reference date   :- 17-Feb-2022 
 
Duration of Contract   :- 15 Days 
 
 Procurement Method   :- GeM  (https://gem.gov.in) 
 
Awarded Bidder(s)    :- M/s Swami Samarth Enterprises, 
        Pune, Maharashtra. 411011. 
 
Country     :- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) :- 10000 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE (INR) :- 10000 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :- 10000 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                      
Member Secretary 

Institute management Committee 
Govt. I.T.I. (Woman), Nashik. 

 



Institute Management Committee 
Government Industrial Training Institute (Woman) , Nashik 

(Reg. No. – Mahrashtra.91/2008/ Nashik) 
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik 

Email Address - iti.nashikg@dvet.gov.in    Tel. (0253-2313514) 
SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

 
Contract Award Notice (CAN) 

 
Name of Procuring Entry   :- Institute management Committee, Govt. I.T.I, 

   (Women ) Nashik,  Nashik. 
 
Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract   :- Procurement of Revolving Chair without arm Pushback 
 
Contract Reference Number  :- GEMC-511687740125579 
 
Contract Reference date   :- 05-Jan-2022 
 
Duration of Contract   :- 15 Days 
 
 Procurement Method   :- GeM  (https://gem.gov.in) 
 
Awarded Bidder(s)    :- M/s Swami Samarth Enterprises, 
        Pune, Maharashtra. 411011. 
 
Country     :- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) :- 116640 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE (INR) :- 116640 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :- 116640 
 
 

                                                                                                                      
Member Secretary 

Institute management Committee 
Govt. I.T.I. (Woman), Nashik. 

 
 
 
 
 



Institute Management Committee 
Government Industrial Training Institute (Woman) , Nashik 

(Reg. No. – Mahrashtra.91/2008/ Nashik) 
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik 

Email Address - iti.nashikg@dvet.gov.in    Tel. (0253-2313514) 
SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

 
Contract Award Notice (CAN) 

 
Name of Procuring Entry   :- Institute management Committee, Govt. I.T.I, 

   (Women ) Nashik,  Nashik. 
 
Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract   :- Procurement of Logitech Web Camera 
 
Contract Reference Number  :- GEMC-511687753708806 
 
Contract Reference date   :- 17-Feb-2022 
 
Duration of Contract   :- 15 Days 
 
 Procurement Method   :- GeM  (https://gem.gov.in) 
 
Awarded Bidder(s)    :- M/s JPSD Services, 
        Jalgaon, Maharashtra. 425001.. 
 
Country     :- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) :- 24000 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE (INR) :- 24000 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :- 24000 
 
 

                                                                                                                      
Member Secretary 

Institute management Committee 
Govt. I.T.I. (Woman), Nashik. 

 
  



Institute Management Committee 
Government Industrial Training Institute (Woman) , Nashik 

(Reg. No. – Mahrashtra.91/2008/ Nashik) 
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik 

Email Address - iti.nashikg@dvet.gov.in    Tel. (0253-2313514) 
SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

 
Contract Award Notice (CAN) 

 
Name of Procuring Entry   :- Institute management Committee, Govt. I.T.I, 

   (Women ) Nashik,  Nashik. 
 
Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract   :-  Centre Punch 9mm X 150 mm 
 
Contract Reference Number  :-  GEM/2021/B/1784328  
 
Contract Reference date   :-  21-12-2021 
 
Duration of Contract   :-  30 Days 
 
 Procurement Method   :- GeM  (https://gem.gov.in) 
 
Awarded Bidder(s)    :- Shravan Enterprises,  
          Aurangabad-431001 
 
Country     :- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) :-  561.35 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE (INR) :-  561.35 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :-  561 
 
 

                                                                                                                      
Member Secretary 

Institute management Committee 
Govt. I.T.I. (Woman), Nashik. 

 
 
 
  



Institute Management Committee 
Government Industrial Training Institute (Woman) , Nashik 

(Reg. No. – Mahrashtra.91/2008/ Nashik) 
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik 

Email Address - iti.nashikg@dvet.gov.in    Tel. (0253-2313514) 
SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

 
Contract Award Notice (CAN) 

 
Name of Procuring Entry   :- Institute management Committee, Govt. I.T.I, 

   (Women ) Nashik,  Nashik. 
 
Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract   :-   Insulated Screw Driver 6 x 150 mm 
 
Contract Reference Number  :-    GEMC-511687716551588 
 
Contract Reference date   :-   25/02/2022 
 
Duration of Contract   :-   15 Days 
 
 Procurement Method   :- GeM  (https://gem.gov.in) 
 
Awarded Bidder(s)    :-  DEV ENTERPRISES  A-24,Anuraj Sadan,Gajanan  
          Nagri, Barshi Takli Road, Village/Town:- Khadki,  
         City:- Akola, MAHARASHTRA-444004, India 
 
Country     :- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING (INR) :-   308 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE (INR) :-   308 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE (INR) :-   308 
 
 

                                                                                                                      
Member Secretary 

Institute management Committee 
Govt. I.T.I. (Woman), Nashik. 

 
 
 
 


